Name (Last, First) Gender Grade Church Team Name
Cruz, Leo Leader Rock Church San Marcos
Wenzel, Elijah 12th Rock Church San Marcos
Bowen, Christian 11th Rock Church San Marcos
Castillo, Kean 10th Rock Church San Marcos
Pierce, Isaiah 9th Rock Church San Marcos
Butler, Markease 9th Rock Church San Marcos
Saunders, Elijah 9th Rock Church San Marcos

Dalton, Chris Leader Rock Church Point Loma
Saliba, Nicolas 12th Rock Church Point Loma
Ghermai, Amesghine 12th Rock Church Point Loma
Ghermai, Haliot 12th Rock Church Point Loma
Evangelista, Bachner 12th Rock Church Point Loma

Elkins, Christian 12th Rock Church Point Loma

Cazares, Carlos Leader Rock Church Chula Vista
Villegas, Francisco 8th Rock Church Chula Vista
Perez, Samuel 8th Rock Church Chula Vista
Serrano, Israel 9th Rock Church Chula Vista
Irizar, Gael 9th Rock Church Chula Vista

Pfeifer, Marcus Leader Daybreak
Miles, Ethan 11th Daybreak
Kelley, lan 11th Daybreak
Bell, Marshall 11th Daybreak
Gossett, Caeden 11th Daybreak
Holman, Elijah 11th Daybreak
Arballo, Ashton 10th Daybreak
Tomlinson, Ty 11th Daybreak




Vettom, Aiden

Cocores, Dylan

Whitley, Micah
Hicks, Jaeden
Whitley, David
Whitley, James
Balderramos, Roland
Lain, Alexander

Avalos, Carlo

Loum, Don
Firman, Marco
Pete, Cai'yan
Catron, Anthony
Kibukila, Benjamin

Hovsepyan, Stepan
Howell 1I, Stephon
Hathorn, TJ
Paulson, Jacob
Maya, Diego
Luckett, Jayden
Hardy, Na'Sean

Duarte, Franco

Nyame, Bennett
Burgard, Cortez

Aguilera, Carlos Matthew
Uribe, Jayden

9th
9th

Leader
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
11th

Leader
7th
7th
6th
6th

Leader
12th
11th
12th
11th
12th
11th

Leader
10th
10th
10th
10th

Daybreak
Daybreak

Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights

Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights

Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma




Steward, Adrian

Hall, Sequoia
Solis, Alexander
Keithley, Joshua
Maestas, Malaki
Alvarez, Jaiden
Nicolas, Philoclés

Killian, Corey

Serrata, Joe
Sanchez, Daniel
Obara, Ryan
Balignot, Theodore
Sanchez, Giovanni
Perez, Javier

Prevot, Jamear

Gambala, Aidan
Haile, Nathan
Enciso, Austin
Cruz, Esteban

Ibarra, Elias

Greenawald, Kyle

Kinsey, David
Kinsey, Johnathan
Epperly, Ramses
Love-Ollier, Malakhi

Zaman, Aiden

10th

Leader
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Leader
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Leader
7th
8th
7th
7th

Leader
6th
8th
6th
8th
7th

Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma

Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD

Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD




Garcia, Thomas
Johnson, Emilio
Paz, Jacob

Sanchez, Alexander

Steingard, Matt
Reid, Miles
Ryan, Malcolm

Quan, Isaac

Burgess, Ben
Merkel, Leon
Humphrey, Justice

Mallory, London

Sheets, Micah
Velasquez, Nikea
Bonner, Tiffany
Mc Allister, David
Galvez, Aaron
Dickson, Charlie
Alferez, Joshua
Marin, Aiden

Barbarini, Ezekiel

Doyle, Bob
Porter, Emmanuel
Hernandez, Brandon

Aguilar, Carlo

Leader
8th
8th
8th

Leader
10th
12th
9th

Leader
6th
7th
7th

Leader
6th
8th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
7th

Leader
8th
8th
8th

Movement
Movement
Movement

Movement

Summit
Summit
Summit

Summit

Father's House
Father's House
Father's House

Father's House

Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church

Rock Church El Cajon
Rock Church El Cajon
Rock Church El Cajon
Rock Church El Cajon




Ledesma, Gabriel

Ryan, Christian

Fuentes, Lesly

Ruiz, Sophia lzabella
Lecourtis, Nyeli
Cordero, Andrea
Gabriel, Kaleynn

Meza, Jordania

Romero, Jacqueline
Montero, Melissa
Yepiz, Andrea
Dietz, Abriana
Dayrit, Zuriel
Rivera, Azul

Perez, Carla

Davis, Brooklyn
Franklin-Lewis, Jaleea
Dotts, Gewels

Corte, Janelle

Corte, Jazzlyn

Lashavia Nelson
Dillon, Jordan
Zappia, Abigail
Nears, Kimora
Osorio, Victoria

Kibukila, Naomi

Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

8th
8th

Leader
6th
7th
8th
8th
7th

Leader
9th
10th
11th
11th
12th
11th

Leader
12th
11th
12th
12th

Leader
12th
12th
12th
9th
9th

Rock Church El Cajon
Rock Church El Cajon

Rock Church
Local Church
Local Church
Local Church
Local Church
Local Church

Rock Church Chula Vista
Rock Church Chula Vista
Rock Church Chula Vista
Rock Church Chula Vista
Rock Church Chula Vista
Rock Church Chula Vista
Rock Church Chula Vista

Rock Church El Cajon
Rock Church El Cajon
Rock Church El Cajon
Rock Church El Cajon
Rock Church El Cajon

Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church El Cajon

Rock Church City Heights
Rock Church City Heights




Gayosso, Susan Female Leader Rock Church City Heights
Conrady, Harmony Female 7th Rock Church City Heights
Nichols, Akerrah Female 7th Rock Church City Heights
Morgan, Harmony Female 6th Rock Church City Heights
Silva, Victoria Female 6th Rock Church City Heights

McGuire, Sofia Female Leader Rock Church Point Loma
Gooch, Cali Female 12th Rock Church Point Loma
Goss, Maddy Female 10th Rock Church Point Loma
Perez De Ledn, Alyssa Female 12th Rock Church El Cajon

Savaiki, Jocelyn Female 12th Rock Church Point Loma

Jimenez, Delylah Female 12th Rock Church Point Loma

Guzman, Breanna Female Leader Rock Church Point Loma
Balignot, Sophia Female 11th Rock Church Point Loma
Parker, Nai'a Female 10th Rock Church Point Loma
McGuire, Keilana Female 10th Rock Church Point Loma

Villalobos, Noelani Female 11th Rock Church Point Loma

Cashman, Emma Female Leader Rock Church Point Loma
Ali-Flowers, Aliea Female 9th Rock Church Point Loma
Daldo, Ava Female 9th Rock Church Point Loma

Popov, Dasha Female 9th Rock Church Point Loma

Thomas, Rylee Female 9th Rock Church Point Loma

Rodriguez, Skylee Female 9th Rock Church Point Loma

Vaa, Destiny Female Leader Rock Church Point Loma
Karty, Lexi Female 8th Rock Church Point Loma
De La Rosa, Michelle Female 8th Rock Church Point Loma




Hale, Malia
Jimenez, Sophie
Rodriguez, Jaedyn

Cardenas, Gia

Stonebreaker, Christina
Ghermai, Lewhat

Cusi, Nichola

Flatt, Sophia

Barca, Hannah

Eranosian, Viktoriia

Garcia, Victoria
Gomez, Areli
Patzi, Mariana

Ramirez, Brenda

Koloko-Green, Beverly
Childers, Raine

Simmons, Tyjee

Bailey, Maya

Murrieta, Janelle
White, Arianna

Rathfon, Riley

Wilson- Celestino, Oliviah
Zavala, Victoria
Mendoza, Briana

Farris, Kierra

St.John, Rosie

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

8th
8th
8th
8th

Leader
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Leader
8th
8th
10th

Leader
12th
12th
11th
9th
8th

Leader
10th
10th
12th
12th
12th

Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma

Rock Church Point Loma

CFC/HLA
CFC/HLA
CFC/HLA
CFC/HLA

Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD
Calvary SD

Movement
Movement
Movement
Movement
Movement

Movement




Magnuson, Grace
Lee, Ariana
Lynch-Castillo, Havana

Schmaltz, Avery

Henson, Camille
Hicks, Kirra
Riviere, Gabrielle
Supan, Lauren
Pantel, Arden
Anglin, Aurora
Villegas, Jessica

Sharkey, Leana

Sheets, Mercedes
Ortiz, Candace

Ung, Cassidy
Modina, Ayani
Martinez, Dianara
Hernandez, Connie
Ikeda, Kelley
Rivadeneyra, Julianna

Alferez, Brianna

Potter, Mary
Jensen, Chloe
Dorazio, Avery
Longstreth, Olivia

Ghasem, Tara

Speicher, Annie

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

12th
8th
9th
8th

Leader
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

Leader
Leader
10th
10th
12th
12th
12th
9th
12th

Leader
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th

Movement
Movement
Movement

Movement

Father's House
Father's House
Father's House
Father's House
Father's House
Father's House
Father's House

Father's House

Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church
Cityline Church

Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak

Daybreak



Sabuco, Lillie
Bean, Chantal

Hammett, Devon

Diaz, Maddy
Shade, Ciara
Wymore, Merci
Cocores, Taylor
Heon, Natalie
Horning, Zoe
Hobson, Ella

Gilson, Kennedie

Richards, Ava
Hendricks, Kiera
Weatherton, Rachel
Manemann, Sydney
Pascale, Mackenzie
Pelland, Brynn
Dillon, Sienna

Davis, Ladiyah

Walker, Shyy
Carter, Justice
Mckines, Mikel

Griffis, Zenaiyah

Balignot, Eloise
Blomquist, Aiyana

Green, Annalise

Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

8th
8th
8th

Leader
10th
10th
10th
10th
11th
10th
10th

Leader
12th
11th
11th
9th
9th
11th
11th

Leader
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak

Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak

Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak
Daybreak

Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma




Pickens, Autumn

Balignot, Ava

Rudd, Maddie
Rudd, Lilly
Gil, Paloma
Gates, Evany

Williams, Karis

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Leader
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th

Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Point Loma
Rock Church Online




